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Oak Flats

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1002 Zara Wells, Evie Keys Oak Flats 34.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.900 17.90016.900

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

1001 Mila Garnero, Olivia Petch Oak Flats 31.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

0.00 1.000.900Dynamic 1.0000.00 0.000 15.400 14.40014.500

Level 2 Mixed Pair

2501 Cayde  Rose, Sasha Marshall Oak Flats 33.000

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 17.100 16.80016.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

2003 Ashtyn Waugh, Lily Tecles Oak Flats 32.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2038 Kalani Blayney, Sahara Everts Oak Flats 29.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.500 14.50013.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.000 15.00014.000

Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Senior)

2314 Elizabeth  Williamson, Penny Calvert, Chanel King Oak Flats 32.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.800 15.80014.800

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

3015 Rogue Parr, Jordyn Boyle Oak Flats 31.300

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.100 15.80015.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500


